
Tuesday, October 01, 2019 Oleander Elementary School  8650 Oleander Ave. Fontana  92335

Wednesday, October 02, 2019 Mountain View School District 2585 S. Archibald Ave., Ontario, CA  91761

Monday, October 07, 2019 Simpson Elementary School 1050 S Lilac Ave. Rialto 92376

Tuesday, October 08, 2019 Serrano Middle School                           4725 San Jose St. Montclair Ca.91763

Wednesday, October 09, 2019 Family Resource Center                1525 W. Highland Ave. San Bernardino Ca. 92411

Thursday, October 10, 2019 Lincoln Elementary School 444 East Olive Colton  92376

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Canyon Crest Elementary School 11851 Cherry Ave. Fontana, CA  92337

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 Bing Wong Elementary School 1250 East 9th Street SB Ca. 92401

Thursday, October 17, 2019 Henry Elementary School 470 East Etiwanda Ave. Rialto Ca. 92376

Monday,October 21, 2019 Smith Elementary School                9551 Linden Ave. Bloomington 92316  

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 Preston Elementary School 1750 N Willow Ave. Rialto Ca. 92376

Wednesday,October 23, 2019 Sultana Elementary School 1845 S Sultana Ave. Ontario  91761

Thursday, October 24, 2019 Muscoy Elementary School 2119 Blake Street San Bernardino Ca. 92407

Monday, October 28, 2019 Tokay Elementary School 7846 Tokay Ave. Fontana Ca. 92336

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Elderberry Elementary School                      950 N Elderberry Ave. Ontario Ca. 91762

Wednesday, October 30, 2019 Ramona Alesandro Elementary       670 Ramona Ave. San Bernardino Ca. 92411

Thursday, October 31, 2019 Myers Elementary 975 North Meridian Ave., Rialto, CA  92376

                                                                                         October 2019

                              SCHEDULE FOR BREATHMOBILE #1

FOR APPOINTMENTS TO BOARD CALL: 909 498-6277 OR 909 213-3341

PLEASE NOTE* APPOINTMENTS SCHEDULED FROM 8:30 AM TO 12:30 PM NEW VISITS UP TO 11:00AM


